- neolab Migge GmbH Umsatzsteuer-

b Rischerstr. 7-9 Identifikationsnummer

69123 Heidelberg

Deutschland DE 143 450 657
kel
VN | - +49 (0)6221 /
Vi Nﬂ 8442-44
s a3 = https:/ /www.neolab.d
e

neolLab® clear adhesive tape 51 mm, roll 33 m €50.10

plus VAT &
Shipping
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Resistantto frost, acids, alkali and organic solvents.

Resistant to chemicals and moisture.

Does not discolor when exposed to heat of 125°C in 40 min.
Resistant to exposure to nitrogen liquid at -196°C for one week.
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Labels and tapes properties
Thickness
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6-2462

neolLab
4058072025922
Room temperature
No

transparent (clear)
Polyester (PEs)

125 °C

-196 °C

51 mm

33m

25 mm
waterproof|with special chemical resistance
0 mm
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